
Circuitos - Segundo Sem
estre 2015

Nom
e

Prova 1
Prova 2

Trabalho 1
Trabalho 1.2

Trabalho 2
M

édia
Final

M
édia Final

ALEC LIM
A RO

NDEL
0,0

0,0
Reprovado

ALEXANDRE TAUFER DO
S SANTO

S
3,9

1,0
3,0

10,0
4,2

3,2
3,7

Reprovado
ANDRE FAVARO

 DE O
LIVEIRA

0,0
0,0

Reprovado
CAIO

 O
DEBRECHT M

ATTO
S

1,9
0,5

0,5
Reprovado

FABIO
 CERVI DE M

ELLO
4,6

8,0
8,5

10,0
10,0

7,9
7,9

Aprovado
G

ABRIEL FRANCISCO
 URBA RO

LLE
3,0

4,0
10,0

3,0
5,0

4,8
5,0

5,0
Aprovado

G
ABRIEL HENRIQ

UE PEREIRA FIG
UERO

A
3,6

3,5
4,0

3,0
5,0

4,0
2,3

3,2
Reprovado

IG
O

R SERG
IO

 DA SILVA M
ANO

EL
1,5

5,0
1,1

1,1
Reprovado

JO
AO

 BATISTA CABRAL DO
 NASCIM

ENTO
 JUNIO

R
3,2

0,0
10,0

2,3
2,3

Reprovado
JULIO

 BACK
3,9

9,0
6,5

10,0
10,0

7,7
7,7

Aprovado
KELVIN JAVO

RSKI SO
ARES

3,5
6,5

1,9
1,9

Reprovado
KO

SSI ANDERSO
N FINO

U
4,2

7,5
2,5

10,0
10,0

7,0
7,0

Aprovado
LUCAS G

O
NÇALVES CO

STA
4,4

10,0
2,6

2,6
Reprovado

LUCAS HENRIQ
UE BARBO

SA DA SILVA
4,8

8,5
9,0

10,0
9,0

7,9
7,9

Aprovado
LUCAS VINICIUS SEM

PREBO
M

 G
O

NCALVES
5,0

0,8
0,8

Reprovado
LUIZ EDUARDO

 CAVALHEIRO
4,7

4,5
9,0

8,0
8,0

6,5
6,7

6,6
Aprovado

LUIZ G
USTAVO

 JHO
N RO

DRIG
UES

6,9
10,0

9,0
10,0

9,0
8,8

8,8
Aprovado

LUIZ HENRIQ
UE CO

STA SO
UZA

4,5
3,5

6,0
10,0

10,0
6,4

5,3
5,9

Aprovado
M

ATHEUS SANCHES PO
NTES

0,0
0,0

Reprovado
NAO

M
I NAKANISHI FRIG

O
TTO

3,4
8,5

9,0
8,0

8,0
7,1

7,1
Aprovado

NILTO
N FILIPE DA M

O
URA CARDO

SO
0,0

0,0
Reprovado

PATRICK EDUARDO
 M

ARCHO
R KARVAT

7,8
8,0

7,5
5,0

10,0
8,1

8,1
Aprovado

PAULO
 CESAR DE ARAUJO

 CLAUDINO
 RAFAEL 

0,0
0,0

Reprovado
RAFAEL STAVITSKI CO

STA DE O
LIVEIRA 

9,0
6,0

8,5
10,0

10,0
8,5

8,5
Aprovado

RENAN CO
RDEIRO

 RAM
O

S 
3,4

3,0
1,3

1,3
Reprovado

RICARDO
 YASUO

 HIRANO
 

7,5
3,5

8,0
7,0

4,7
6,5

5,6
Aprovado

Final
0

Aprovados
12

Reprovados
9

Desistentes
5


